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 ｾﾞｯｹﾝNO      艇名            ｾｰﾙNo     tcf(tcc)     艇種  第一着時刻    ET    着順    CT     修順         第二着時刻    ET    着順   CT   修順     得点   順位
A
020 FIVE　STAR 6500      0.890     X35 10:08:55     5935    3     5282      1 12:12:48    13368    5    11898    2   3   1
027 BLAU 4404      0.864     YAMAHA33S 10:17:16     6436    7     5561      4 12:15:41    13541    6    11699    1   5   2
019 LLAFRANC 5871      0.891     Farr 30 10:13:00     6180    4     5506      3 12:16:42    13602    7    12119    3   6   3
014 KEYWEST 6660      0.903     FARR34 10:17:08     6428    6     5804      6 12:16:55    13615    8    12294    4  10   4
002 MARIANNE 6050      0.997     Sydney GTS43 10:03:40     5620    2     5603      5 11:57:05    12425    1    12388    6  11   5
028 有朋丸（ユウホウマル 6349      0.859     FIRST34.7 10:26:16     6976   10     5992      7 12:29:45    14385   21    12357    5  12   6
005 NOFUZO（のふ～ぞ） 6301      0.939     X-41OD 10:16:47     6407    5     6016      8 12:10:31    13231    3    12424    7  15   7
001 侍翔洋 6846      0.999     K36-SAMURAI 09:59:58     5398    1     5393      2 12:00:31    12631    2    12618   13  15   8
026 クレージーナナスマー -      0.876     シーム33 10:28:22     7102   12     6221      9 12:27:47    14267   17    12498   10  19   9
018 音丸5 6741      0.893     Dehler38 10:28:13     7093   11     6334     12 12:22:08    13928   10    12438    8  20  10
024 Star of  Bethlehem 6312      0.882     X-35 10:29:51     7191   15     6342     13 12:26:00    14160   16    12489    9  22  11
025 Risotada 6565      0.881     MAT1010 10:29:08     7148   14     6297     10 12:28:59    14339   19    12633   14  24  12
016 TAM 6125      0.896     A40 10:29:01     7141   13     6398     14 12:24:11    14051   13    12590   12  26  13
009 きねきね X4 6833      0.917     X4? 10:25:02     6902    8     6329     11 12:20:30    13830    9    12682   15  26  14
023 CONTINUE Ⅱ 6351      0.887     Ｘ３５ 10:31:11     7271   19     6449     16 12:25:37    14137   15    12540   11  27  15
021 波道 6871      0.890     X35 10:30:17     7217   16     6423     15 12:29:11    14351   20    12772   17  32  16
013 エミ -      0.907     FARR36 10:30:52     7252   18     6578     18 12:24:15    14055   14    12748   16  34  17
017 SPIRIT OF SHIWAKU 5589      0.893     FARR30 10:30:26     7226   17     6453     17 12:33:07    14587   24    13026   21  38  18
015 シエスタ 8990      0.897     ベネトー 10:36:06     7566   22     6787     19 12:31:01    14461   22    12972   20  39  19
022 ABC 6290      0.889     SYDNEY 36CR 10:43:21     8001   24     7113     23 12:31:58    14518   23    12907   18  41  20
003 イレジスティブル 6405      0.981     SLY-42 10:25:32     6932    9     6800     20 12:12:26    13346    4    13092   22  42  21
008 夢小町 -      0.925     BENETEAU First 10:41:40     7900   23     7308     24 12:23:04    13984   12    12935   19  43  22
007 UMADORI-6 6126      0.927     A40 10:35:39     7539   21     6989     21 12:28:25    14305   18    13261   24  45  23
004 CAMARADES 6602      0.955     ＳＡＬＯＮＡ４ 10:33:44     7424   20     7090     22 12:22:22    13942   11    13315   25  47  24
012 レイア -      0.907     バルチック43 10:47:27     8247   25     7480     25 12:33:36    14616   25    13257   23  48  25
010 クライナーベルク -      0.916     X-442 10:49:48     8388   26     7683     26 12:35:50    14750   26    13511   26  52  26
011 タンザナイトブルー２ 6440      0.911     ベネトウファー 11:05:34     9334   27     8503     27 12:50:54    15654   27    14261   27  54  27
006 The moon and sixpenc -      0.929     ファー44f ior3 RET                                 29 RET                               29  58  28

B
075 祥 -      0.803     Ｙ31Ｓ 10:30:13     7213    7     5792      3 12:30:20    14420    6    11579    1   4   1
077 HEAT WAVE-Ⅳ -      0.801     platu25 10:30:32     7232    8     5793      4 12:34:45    14685   14    11763    5   9   2
065 Corinthian 5360      0.817     Carrera290 10:25:14     6914    2     5649      1 12:32:17    14537   11    11877    8   9   3
076 KILA KILA -      0.803     ヤマハ３１Ｓ 10:31:54     7314    9     5873      5 12:34:15    14655   12    11768    6  11   4
073 プチスター -      0.803     Yー３１S 10:35:48     7548   12     6061     10 12:30:34    14434    8    11591    2  12   5
072 FRONTIER Ⅸ 6801      0.803     Y31S　LTD 10:35:53     7553   13     6065     11 12:31:07    14467    9    11617    3  14   6
070 孫悟空 6208      0.803     ｙ-31S 10:37:09     7629   15     6126     13 12:31:27    14487   10    11633    4  17   7
060 Kaula 6822      0.836     デヘラー34 10:24:59     6899    1     5768      2 12:30:06    14406    5    12043   15  17   8
059 IZUMO 3455      0.840     Ｙ30ＳＮ 10:28:46     7126    5     5986      9 12:27:48    14268    4    11985    9  18   9
054 air supply 2069      0.854     farr31 10:26:13     6973    4     5955      6 12:24:46    14086    2    12029   13  19  10
057 ChibiZuluⅢ 6101      0.846     シーム31マーク 10:29:37     7177    6     6072     12 12:26:16    14176    3    11993   10  22  11
052 dreamer -      0.859     Far31IMS 10:26:01     6961    3     5979      8 12:23:23    14003    1    12029   14  22  12
074 Link Works. -      0.803     Y31 10:40:30     7830   18     6287     16 12:35:49    14749   15    11843    7  23  13
071 Sail Kitty3 -      0.803     Y-31s 10:33:41     7421   10     5959      7 12:41:33    15093   17    12120   16  23  14
078 Marine Coral -      0.798     YOK30N 10:39:20     7760   17     6192     15 12:40:37    15037   16    12000   11  26  15
064 IMAGINE 2951      0.819     DUF0UR34 10:38:04     7684   16     6293     18 12:34:23    14663   13    12009   12  30  16
055 Parthenos -      0.846     SEAM３１MkⅡ 10:33:57     7437   11     6292     17 12:30:34    14434    7    12211   17  34  17
067 CYGNUS 5888      0.814     DEHLER 35 CWS 10:36:11     7571   14     6163     14 12:49:19    15559   21    12665   20  34  18
063 ラブニール -      0.820     ヤマハ　31フェ 10:42:26     7946   19     6516     19 12:46:50    15410   19    12636   19  38  19
062 翔洋 -      0.823     OKAZAKI３８６ 10:47:33     8253   22     6792     22 12:45:02    15302   18    12594   18  40  20
058 海燕２ 4998      0.841     Ｘ－９９ 10:43:09     7989   21     6719     21 12:47:01    15421   20    12969   21  42  21
061 MORE 6743      0.832     FIRST 30JK 10:42:43     7963   20     6625     20 12:54:25    15865   22    13200   22  42  22
069 マッドスキッパーⅡ -      0.809     ベネトウＦＩＲ 10:51:15     8475   23     6856     23 13:05:43    16543   23    13383   23  46  23
068 Kspirit -      0.810     ＳＷ４２ 11:01:25     9085   24     7359     24 13:11:00    16860   25    13657   24  48  24
053 Airi２　　あいり２ 5638      0.857     ユーデルフロー 11:01:42     9102   25     7800     25 13:10:05    16805   24    14402   25  50  25
051 AMANDA 126      0.860     Melges24 DNC                                 28 DNC                               28  56  27
066 埋木 6676      0.816     WOOD FRIENDER DNC                                 28 DNC                               28  56  27

C
115 Golden Eagle Ⅱ -      0.728     テキーラ24 10:31:17     7277    1     5298      1 12:46:32    15392    5    11205    1   2   1
110 KOBE MD -      0.753     j24 10:39:17     7757    4     5841      2 12:42:29    15149    2    11407    3   5   2
113 ビーチボーイ -      0.735     オークレット26 10:49:15     8355    7     6141      5 12:48:03    15483    6    11380    2   7   3
102 ごんべ -      0.796     オークレット９ 10:36:53     7613    2     6060      4 12:38:17    14897    1    11858    5   9   4
104 ファンタジアン 6830      0.780     Y26ⅡEX 10:37:04     7624    3     5947      3 12:46:28    15388    4    12003    7  10   5
109 Yajirobay -      0.753     ｊ24 10:49:01     8341    6     6281      7 12:49:35    15575    7    11728    4  11   6
117 Beach boy3 -      0.726     YAMAHA-23 10:51:45     8505    9     6175      6 13:07:39    16659   12    12094    8  14   7
108 ＳＥＡＧＵＬＬ -      0.760     ｘ７９ 10:52:11     8531   10     6484     10 12:52:53    15773    8    11987    6  16   8
101 wing -      0.797     ヤマハ30s2 10:42:59     7979    5     6359      8 12:45:03    15303    3    12196    9  17   9
114 BIG SMILE -      0.735     オークレット２ 10:56:34     8794   12     6464      9 13:13:32    17012   14    12504   12  21  10
106 グラシャス１３世 3511      0.773     フレンドシップ 10:52:15     8535   11     6598     12 12:55:37    15937    9    12319   11  23  11
107 BooFooWoo -      0.772     ファースト 10:50:42     8442    8     6517     11 13:02:22    16342   10    12616   13  24  12
112 YOGOⅢ -      0.735     オークレット26 11:05:07     9307   15     6841     16 13:07:18    16638   11    12229   10  26  13
118 Young Bamboo -      0.720     YAMAHA26c 11:03:44     9224   14     6641     13 13:36:47    18407   15    13253   15  28  14
105 Ｒｕｋｅｒ -      0.779     ヤマハ26ⅡS 10:58:27     8907   13     6939     17 13:09:29    16769   13    13063   14  31  15
119 Schwer Hugel -      0.718     Y26C 11:08:39     9519   17     6835     15 13:41:45    18705   16    13430   16  31  16
120 North Walker -      0.718     Yamaha26c 11:06:49     9409   16     6756     14 13:47:24    19044   17    13674   17  31  17
103 ihatov-2 -      0.784     ヨット 11:25:09    10509   19     8239     19 14:07:35    20255   18    15880   18  37  18
111 Island hopper -      0.740     first260s 11:10:39     9639   18     7133     18 14:33:05    21785   19    16121   19  37  19
121 海斗 -      0.708     キャナル２５ 12:15:45    13545   20     9590     20 RET                               22  42  20
116 越斉 -      0.726     Y-23Ⅱ RET                                 22 RET                               22  44  21

IRC
020 FIVE　STAR 6500      1.052     X35 10:08:55     5935    3     6244      1 12:12:48    13368    5    14063    1   2   1
019 LLAFRANC 5871      1.054     Farr 30 10:13:00     6180    4     6514      3 12:16:42    13602    6    14337    4   7   2
054 air supply 2069      1.011     farr31 10:26:13     6973    7     7050      5 12:24:46    14086   10    14241    3   8   3
064 IMAGINE 2951      0.970     DUF0UR34 10:38:04     7684   16     7453      7 12:34:23    14663   16    14223    2   9   4
002 MARIANNE 6050      1.180     Sydney GTS43 10:03:40     5620    2     6632      4 11:57:05    12425    1    14662    5   9   5
001 侍翔洋 6846      1.183     K36-SAMURAI 09:59:58     5398    1     6386      2 12:00:31    12631    2    14942    9  11   6
005 NOFUZO（のふ～ぞ） 6301      1.111     X-41OD 10:16:47     6407    5     7118      6 12:10:31    13231    3    14700    6  12   7
018 音丸5 6741      1.056     Dehler38 10:28:13     7093    8     7490      9 12:22:08    13928    7    14708    7  16   8
025 Risotada 6565      1.043     MAT1010 10:29:08     7148    9     7455      8 12:28:59    14339   13    14956   10  18   9
023 CONTINUE Ⅱ 6351      1.050     Ｘ３５ 10:31:11     7271   13     7635     11 12:25:37    14137   11    14844    8  19  10
024 Star of  Bethlehem 6312      1.057     X-35 10:29:51     7191   10     7601     10 12:26:00    14160   12    14967   11  21  11
015 シエスタ 8990      1.039     ベネトー 10:36:06     7566   15     7861     14 12:31:01    14461   14    15025   12  26  12
013 エミ -      1.074     FARR36 10:30:52     7252   12     7789     13 12:24:15    14055    9    15095   13  26  13
017 SPIRIT OF SHIWAKU 5589      1.057     FARR30 10:30:26     7226   11     7638     12 12:33:07    14587   15    15418   14  26  14
003 イレジスティブル 6405      1.161     SLY-42 10:25:32     6932    6     8048     15 12:12:26    13346    4    15495   15  30  15
004 CAMARADES 6602      1.129     ＳＡＬＯＮＡ４ 10:33:44     7424   14     8382     16 12:22:22    13942    8    15741   16  32  16


